発想が技術を楽しくします。
Catalogue No.T12-1678N2
小型ACサーボモータ
NEW
AC Servo Motor
小
型
・

“SV-NET” Network servo system is supported.
2
■ 形式  Model Designation
TS N E
基本形式（出力）
Basic Type (Output)
TS4734 :   5W
TS4735 : 10W
TS4737 : 20W
TS4738 : 30W
センサ仕様
Sensor Spec.
30 : レゾルバ（スマートシン）
       Resolver (Smartsyn)
電源仕様
Power Supply
100 : AC100V
200 : AC200V
500 : DC  24V
600 : DC  48V軸仕様
Shaft Spec.
00 : 丸軸（標準） Round (Standard)
01 : 一面フライス Single sided millimg
■ 特長  Features
■ モータ／ドライバ組合せ一覧  Motor / Driver combination
■ 基本仕様  Basic Specifications
●コンパクトサイズ
　�小型ステップモータと取付け互換を持つ小型サーボ
モータ
●高信頼性レゾルバ
　�耐環境性（温度、振動、衝撃）に優れた世界最小レゾルバ
（Smartsyn)搭載
※ドライバ詳細については、「SV-NETドライバ＆ACサーボモータカタログ（T12-1685）」をご参照ください。
　Please refer to the “SV-NET Driver & AC Servomotor catalog (T12-1685)” for driver’s details.
● Compact size
 　A small servomotor compatible with
 　a small stepmotor.
● High reliable resolver
　Equipped with the world's smallest
　resolver (Smartsyn) excellent in environment resistance
　(temperature, vibration, shock, etc.)
ACサーボモータ
AC Servomotor
取付
フランジ

08
4
■ 形式  Model Designation
TS N E
基本形式（出力）
Basic Type (Output)
TS4734 :   5W
TS4735 : 7、9、10W
TS4737 : 20W
TS4738 : 24、30W
センサ仕様
Sensor Spec.
30 : レゾルバ（スマートシン）
       Resolver (Smartsyn)
電源仕様
Power Supply
100 : AC100V
200 : AC200V
500 : DC  24V
600 : DC  48V減速比
Gear ratio
11 : 1／30
12 : 1／50
13 : 1／100
■ 特長  Features
■ 基本仕様  Basic Specifications
●ハーモニック減速機直結
　�小型ノンバックラッシハーモニック減速機を直結した
コンパクトな高出力サーボモータ
●高信頼性レゾルバ
　�耐環境性（温度、振動、衝撃）に優れた世界最小レゾルバ
（Smartsyn)搭載
● Equipped with
        a Harmonic Drive® reducer
 　A compact and high-power servomotor
 　combined with a small non-backlash
 　Harmonic recucer.
● High reliable resolver
 　Equipped with the world's
 　smallest resolver
 　(Smartsyn) excellent
 　in environment resistance
 　(temperature, vibration, shock, etc.)
ACサーボモータ
AC Servomotor
モータ部（減速機入力）  Motor (Reduction gear input) 減速機  Reduction gear
モータフランジ